

**SF0127S3001**

1 Page 2-line 12 After "person;" insert "or".  
2  
3 Page 2-line 16 Delete "; or" and insert ".".  
4  
5 Page 2-line 18 Delete entirely.  
6  
7 Page 2-line 22 Delete "ten".  
8  
9 Page 3-line 1 Delete "thousand dollars (\$10,000.00)" and  
10 insert "five thousand dollars (\$5,000.00)".  
11  
12 Page 3-line 2 Delete "ten (10) years" and insert "five (5)  
13 years". ROTHFUSS